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SPECIFICATIONS

PANSY

CONSTRUCTION
YARN TYPE

DYE METHOD

PILE HEIGHT (+0.5%)
MACHINE GAUGE

TUFTED PILE WEIGHT (+0.5%)
TOTAL THICKNESS (+0.5%)
TOTAL WEIGHT (0.5%)
BACKING TYPE

TILE SIZE

TILES PER BOX

AREA PER BOX

CUSHION BACKING WILL BE AVAILABLE AGAINST ORDER

Multi Level Scroll Loop
100% BCF Polypropylene
Solution Dyed

2-4 MM

1/12th

600 GSM

07 MM

3750 GSM

Non Woven

50 x 50 CM

24 Pcs.

06 Sgm

e Photos are showing only the design patterns.

e The color of the sample pasted is only showing part of the actual carpet.
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Recommended Installation :
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Reduced
Flamability

Antistatic

Quarter
Turned

Horizontal
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